Case Studies
+44 (0)207 078 8867
Version 1.0
How to use this Document
This is an interactive document outlining data of over 1,800 patients from hospitals across the UK on a range
of topics and outcomes. On the contents page, you can click on the topic you want which will take you to
the relevant page. On the case study pages, you will find data from UK hospitals, links to RCTs, and media

How to Order
AGHealth is a UK-based company, specialising in leading obstetric products.
We offer hands-on clinical support via our training programme lead by our DILAPAN-S specialist midwives.
We are also able to support with
• Audit data analysis
• Example SOP & business cases
• Patient information resources
• Training videos & guides
• Educational resources for HCPs
+44 (0)207 078 8867
DS00266 October 2023 v1.0
DILAPAN-S is available to purchase directly via AGHealth or via NHSSC.
Description Product code Quantity
DILAPAN-S - 4mm x 55mm – IOL DS002-4X55 25/box
DILAPAN-S - 4mm x 65mm – TOP DS002-4X65 25/box
DILAPAN-S - 3mm x 55mm – Fertility DS002-3X55 25/box
Place an order sales@aghealth.co.uk
Product enquiries info@aghealth.co.uk